
P R I C E  L I S T

Jade Alexandra

CLASSIC LIPS 1ML

MARRIONETTE 1ML

NASOLABIAL FOLDS 1ML

£100

£100

£100

Aesthetics Injectables 

ANTI-WRINKLE WOMAN 1 AREA

ANTI-WRINKLE WOMAN 2 AREAS

ANTI-WRINKLE WOMAN 3 AREAS

ANTI-WRINKLE MAN 1 AREA

ANTI-WRINKLE MAN 2 AREAS

ANTI-WRINKLE MAN 3 AREAS

£110

£150

£180

£120

£170

£220

Anti-Wrinkle Injectables

PROFHILO 1 TREATMENT

REVS PRO 1 TREATMENT

LUMI PRO 1 TREATMENT

£200

£150

£150

Injectable Skin Treatments

CHEMICAL PEEL

MICRONEEDLING

DERMAPLANING

£50

 £50

£30

Advanced Skin Treatments


