PRICE LIST

Aesthetics Injectables			
CLASSIC LIPS 1ML	£100	Anti-Wrinkle Inject	tables
MARRIONETTE 1ML	£100	ANTI-WRINKLE WOMAN 1 AREA	£110
NASOLABIAL FOLDS 1ML	£100	ANTI-WRINKLE WOMAN 2 AREAS	£150
		ANTI-WRINKLE WOMAN 3 AREAS	£180
		ANTI-WRINKLE MAN 1 AREA	£120
		ANTI-WRINKLE MAN 2 AREAS	£170
Injectable Skin The	atments	ANTI-WRINKLE MAN 3 AREAS	£220
PROFHILO 1 TREATMENT	£200		
REVS PRO 1 TREATMENT	£150		
LUMI PRO 1 TREATMENT		Advanced Skin Reatmen	
LOWIT WOT THEATMENT	£150	CHEMICAL PEEL	£50
		MICRONEEDLING	
			$\pounds 50$
		DERMAPLANING	£30

Jade Alexandra